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Barrier terminal blocks, Screw connection
Single Row
13.00
Black(default)
Screw connection
Without
0.8X1.0
1.5~1.6

Single Row

PBT

Illa

VO
Copper Alloy

Tinned
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24
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M3.5
0.8x4
PH1
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Delight Through Connections
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